
                        Building Department 
    Construction Activity Comparative Analysis 
 
      
  April 

2016 
April 
2015 

YTD 
2016 

YTD 
2015 

New Single 
Family Dwelling 
Units 

# of Permits 
 Valuation 

8 
1,230,169 

2 
343,984 

18 
2,927,579 

5 
780,590 

Single Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
 

3 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 

New Multi-
Family 
Dwellings Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 

Multi-Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 0 0 

Residential 
Additions 
and Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

29 
257,792 

11 
84,511 

90 
686,741 

51 
460,019 

New Commercial 
Projects 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
 

 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 

Commercial 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 0 0 

Commercial 
Additions and 
Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
281,063 

8 
708,935 

Miscellaneous 
Permits 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

20 
106,575 

13 
49,964 

71 
260,556 

56 
230,991 

 
Mobile Home 
Permits 

# of Permits 8 2 12 23 
 
 

TOTALS # of Permits 
Valuation 
 

68 
1,594,536 

 

33 
478,459 

 

201 
4,155,939 

150 
2,180,535 

 


